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BOARD 50       
       
LastName FirstName Address City State  Phone Email
BRUSH KEVIN 42 COATS STREET WELLSVILLE 14895  kgb12370@gmail.com
BUCKLEY MATT 342 WEST STATE STREET WELLSVILLE 14895  mbuckley@wlsv.org
BURT ADAM 24 STEVENS AVENUE CUBA 14727  adamburt81@yahoo.com
BURT RICHARD 5765 HILLTOP RD. CUBA 14727  rhb1320@gmail.com
CHAPMAN TIM 26 SPRING STREET CUBA 14727  TJChappy23@gmail.com
CROUCH JORDAN 1 WILLARD AVENUE HOUGHTON 14744  jordan.crouch18@houghton.edu
GRAVES ETHAN 4542 CHARLES STREET SCIO 14895  ethanjg48@yahoo.com
HANBACH TOM P.O. BOX 191 ANDOVER 14806   tomh50bbint@hotmail.com
LAW TOM 84 W. MAIN STREET CUBA 14727  tlaw4444@hotmail.com
MORETTI MATTHEW 93 SCOTT AVENUE WELLSVILLE 14895  morettmj@gmail.com
MORRIS MARK 9198 EAST MAIN STREET CUBA 14727  morrism@greatlakescheese.com
QUINN II KENNETH 1 BISHOP STREET CUBA 14727  bigken2471@yahoo.com
RAPAN MICHAEL 591 S. MAIN STREET BOLIVAR 14715  m_rapan@yahoo.com
SEAMAN TYLER 260 FISCHER ROAD ANDOVER 14806  tgseaman@gmail.com
SPANGLER KIRK 5969 VAN ALLEN ROAD BELFAST 14711   spangler@geneseo.edu
SPEARS JEFF 2 PIERCE DRIVE ALLEGANY 14706  jspears@koaspeer.com
STARKS ROBERT 1990 DUTCH HILL ROAD WELLSVILLE 14895  rstarksbob@aol.com
SWIFT JEROME 5 ELM ST CUBA 14727  jerome.swift@icloud.com

URMSON JOSH 4243 ACME ROAD CUBA 14727  joshuaurmson@yahoo.com

WELCH WILLIAM 5759 HILLTOP ROAD CUBA 14727  bwelch5759@gmail.com

BOARD 156

Babcock Leon 67 Delaware Ave. Hornell 14843 607-382-3700 lbabcock2@stny.rr.com
Bailey Curt 349 Fish Hill Road Bradford 14815 6074264151 akabaileybunch@yahoo.com
Benton Bret 53 South St. Addison 14885 607-661-5491 bbenton@addisoncsd.org
Conyers Gerard 37 Hollister St. Dundee 14837 917-951-6329 appleg40@yahoo.com
Czajkowski Rick 15 Locust Street Bath 14810 607-368-2835 drrickcz@hotmail.com
Hober Tom P.O. Box 577 Wayland 14572 585-350-8972 Hobert@dansvillecsd.org
House Tim 8259 Main Street Ext. Hammondsport 14840 607-684-5898 tjhouse1967@gmail.com
Joseph Ben 7225 County Route 75 Prattsburgh 14873 607-389-2634 ben23joseph@gmail.com
Koperczak Nick 4998 County Rte 125 Campbell 14821 607-346-3107 nkopdawg@yahoo.com

Koperczak Lyle 4998 County Rte 125 Campbell 14821 607-346-3730 koperfarm@gmail.com
Landino Mike 1 Clark Street Wayland 14572 585-245-1720 landino_mike@yahoo.com
Miller Bryan 7381 County Route 112 Addison 14801 607-542-7972 millerbm2@gmail.com
Mourhess Bruce 3515 Fred Rial Rd Campbell 14821 607-346-3134 bruce.mourhessjr@gmail.com
Parke Tim 125 West Washington St. Bath 14810 607-776-9869 timparke88@gmail.com
Putnam Brian 6757 Cayward Rd Prattsburgh 14873 607-684-3103 bputnam25@gmail.com
Scott Brian 43 Maple St. Savona 14879 607-346-6275 bcs2419@gmail.com
Seaman Tyler 260 Fischer Road Andover 14806 607-661-9517 tgseaman@gmail.com
Smith Jeremy 4557 County Route 1 Campbell 14821 607-329-8274 smithjj@mounties.mansfield.edu
Sutfin Steve 111 Circle Dr. Bath 14810 607-329-2122 sutfin.st@gmail.com
Whitmore Matt 46 Maple Street Addison 14801 607-377-0363 ref16@hotmail.com
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